

Reflex Action

LED Battery Full & Charging Indicator

60-Minute Full Charge Time

6-Minute "Quick Charge" Feature

Storage/Travel Pouch

Up To 30 Minutes of Cordless Shave Time

5811XL Rechargeable Cord/Cordless Razor

Shaving Heads automatically adjust in multiple directions to hug unique facial contours for a closer, more comfortable shave



UNoreico

5811X

PHILIPS



()Norelco ReflexAction

5811XL Rechargeable Cord/Cordless Razor



FEATURES

- **Reflex Action**[®] Shaving System automatically adjusts in multiple directions to hug the unique contours of your face
- Individually Floating Heads align the razor sharp blades closer to your skin for exceptional closeness
- Patented Lift and Cut[®] Technology with 45 Lifters and 45 Rotating Blades shave hair below skin level
- Self-Sharpening Blades extend the life of razor heads
- Full-Width Pop-Up Trimmer for grooming moustache and sideburns POWER SOURCE
 - Rechargeable Cord/Cordless for shaving with or without a cord
 - 1-Hour Full Charge for up to 45 minutes of cordless shave time. 6-Minute Quick Charge gives enough power for a 3-minute cordless shave
 - LED Battery Full Indicator blinks green when razor is fully charged
 - LED Charge Indicator Light signals razor is recharging
 - Worldwide Voltage adjusts automatically from 100V to 240V AC/DC
 - Low Noise Motor shaves quietly

OTHER CONVENIENT FEATURES

- Travel/Storage Pouch
- Locking On/Off Switch
- Protective Razor Head Cap
- Coil Cord & Cleaning Brush
- Norelco 60-Day Money-Back Guarantee
- Full Two Year Warranty
 - ACCESSORIES (sold separately) HQ5 – Reflex Action[®] Replacement Heads
 - TECHNICAL DATA

UPC Code Number: 0 75020 20811 8 Dress Carton Dimensions (in)* 6 69 x 3 66 y

C,MORECO

Dress Carton Dimensions (in.):* 6.69 x 3.66 x 10.47 Cube (ft.):* 0.15 Weight (lb.)* 13.75 oz. Cost per Unit: Master Carton Quantity: 3 Master Carton Dimensions (in.)* 9.25 x 8.07 x 11.42 Cube (ft.)* 0.49 Weight (lb.)* 3 lb. 7.36 oz. Cost per Master Carton:



* Preliminary Dimensions Product specifications subject to change without prior notice Norelco Consumer Products Company A Division of Philips Electronics North America Corporation Norelco, Reflex Action and Lift and Cut are Registered Trademarks of Philips Electronics North America Corporation. PHILIPS and Philips Shield are Registered Trademarks of Koninklijke Philips Electronics NV. © 2001 Philips Electronics North America Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Printed in U.S.A.